
Mumbai   Housing And Area Development  Board (Unit of MHADA) 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE    03- 2021-22           

 

 Digitally signed & unconditional  E -  Tender in form "B I" percentage  is  invited by the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, 

Mumbai Housing and Area Development Board (Unit of MHADA), Room No. 368, 2nd floor, GrihaNirmanBhavanBandra (East), Mumbai – 400 

051 for CCTV  work at Andheri West under Mumbai Slum Improvement Board from contractors having requisite experience in the field of 

collaborative monitoring and qualifying eligibility criteria given in tender. 

ETende

r No. 

Name of Work 

 

 

Estimated Cost 

 in Rs. 

E.M.D. 1% of 

Estimated Cost 

in Rs. 

Security 

Deposit of 

Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 

 Eligiblity of 

Contractor 

Tender 

price 

including 

12 % GST 

in Rs. 

Time limit 

for 

completion 

of Work 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

Providing and fixing CCTV  

At various places at Amboli 

Area, Andher (w) Mumbai. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Provoding and fixing CCTV  

various places at juhu versova 

link road and D.N .Nagar 

Andheri (W) Mumbai. 

 

 

21,45,482/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21,45,082/- 

 

21,455/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21,450/- 

 43,000/-             

50% 

 initially  

& 50 % 

through 

Bill 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

43,000/-             

50% 

 initially  

& 50 % 

through 

Bill 

Should have 

requisting 

experience in 

the field of 

collaborative  

monitoring 

and 

qualifying 

eligibility 

criteaia  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

As above 

560 /- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

560 /- 

9 

Month 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 

month 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
The complete bidding process will be online ( e - Tendering ) in two bid system.  All the notifications and detailed terms and conditions regarding 

this tender notice hereafter will be published on line on websitehttps://mhadatenders.gov.in.                                                                                                                                                                             

 
 

 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                         
 

                                                                                                                                                                             Executive Engineer (Electrical)/  

                                                                                                                                                             Mumbai Housing and Area Development Board 

 

SR. No. Stage Details.            Date of Time & period 

1 Published Date   23/07/2021      at    11.00 am 

2 Documents sale start      23/07/2021      at      11.00 am 

3 Documents sale end      09/08/2021       at      11.00 am 

4 Bid submission start   23/07/2021        at      11.15am 

5 Bid Submission end           09 /08 2021       at      1.00 pm 

6 Bid-opening date           10 /08/2021       at      2.30 pm 

https://mhadatenders.gov.in/

